
PRESENT TENSE: Regular verbs (Type 2b) such as µπορώ, προσπαθώ, παρακαλώ, οδηγώ, ζω 
 
NB: These 2B verb types have endings which include the vowels “εί” or “ού” (except 1st person -ώ) 
 
Endings are: 
 
-ώ 
-είς 
-εί 
-ούµε 
-είτε  
-ούν(ε) 
 
NB: The stress is always on the ending 
 
So 
 
I can µπορώ 
you  µπορείς 
he, she, it can  µπορεί 
we can µπορούµε 
you can µπορείτε 
they can µπορούν (ε) 
 
and 
 
I am trying  (I try) προσπαθώ 
you are trying  προσπαθείς 
he, she, it is trying  προσπαθεί 
we are trying  προσπαθούµε 
you are trying  προσπαθείτε 
they are trying  προσπαθούν (ε) 
 
 
Other verbs like this include: 
 
αποτελώ constitute 
ζώ  live 
µπορώ  be able to, can 
παρακαλώ request, beg 
προσπαθώ try 
συγχωρώ forgive 
 
 
Note - some verbs can follow type 2A (αγαπάω ) or 2B endings - these include: 
 
ακολουθώ I follow 
κυκλοφορώ I circulate 
προχωρώ I proceed, go forward 
συζητώ I discuss 
τηλεφωνώ I phone 
φιλώ  I kiss 
χωρώ  I fit in, have room for 


